Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Parameter Min Typical Max Unit
Central wavelength 960 1650 nm
Wavelength Bandwidth 40 nm
Insertion Loss [1] 1260~1650nm 1.2 1.8

DATASHEET
Typical WDL @10dB attenuation
Ordering Information
□□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Channel Wavelength Configuration Driver Fiber Type Fiber Cover Fiber Length Connector
NSAA- 6 = 06 1550nm = 5 Standard = 1 No = 1 SMF-28 = 1 Bare fiber = 1 0.25m = 1 None = 1
8 = 08 1060nm = 6 Special = 0 Yes = 2 HI1060 = 2 Special = 0 0.5m = 2 FC/PC = 2
12 = 12 1310nm = 3 Special = 0 PM1550 = B 1.0 m = 3 FC/APC = 3
16 = 16 Special = 0 Special = 0 Special = 0 SC/PC = 4
20 = 20 SC/APC = 5
48 = 48 LC/PC = 7
LC/APC = 9
LC/UPC = U
Special = 0
Operation Manual
1. Connect a control signal to the SMA connector on the PCB.
2. Attach the accompanied power supply (typically a wall-pluggable unit).
3. The device should then function properly.
Note: Do not alter device factory settings.
NanoSpeed